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Winter Series by Gedlich Racing - Valencia 2026

Formula Winter Series - Race 1

StartNr Name
3 Aleksander Ruta
53 Pedro Lima
77  Alfie Slater
13 Noabh Killion
32  Ethan Lennon
3 Aleksander Ruta
29  Ludovico Busso
92 Leon Hedfors
32  Ethan Lennon
87 Thomas Bearman
25 Georgiy Zasov
58 Jensen Burnett
88  Vittorio Orsini
3  Aleksander Ruta
44  Felipe Reijs
20 Teo Borenstein
62  Arjen Kraling
26  Markas Sikunas
88  Vittorio Orsini
13 Noabh Killion
92 Leon Hedfors
17  Oleksandr Savinkov
58 Jensen Burnett
88  Vittorio Orsini
17 Oleksandr Savinkov
11  Oscar Repetto
87 Thomas Bearman
17  Oleksandr Savinkov
58 Jensen Burnett
3 Aleksander Ruta
58 Jensen Burnett
88  Vittorio Orsini

Turn
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T1
T1
T2
T6
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T2
T2
T2
T2
T6
T1
T1
T1
T2
T2
T6
T6
T6

Disallowed round

4 (1:36.663)
4 (1:37.186)
4 (1:38.089)
4 (1:37.956)
4 (1:38.170)
4 (1:36.663)
4 (1:39.705)
4 (1:37.918)
4 (1:38.170)
4 (1:43.162)
4 (1:40.657)
4 (1:37.420)
4 (1:38.515)
4 (1:36.663)
5 (1:37.236)
5 (1:37.528)
5 (1:37.615)
5 (1:37.723)
5 (1:37.896)
5 (1:36.101)
5 (1:38.563)
5 (1:37.277)
5 (1:36.268)
5 (1:37.896)
6 (1:37.765)
6 (1:37.877)
6 (1:37.449)
6 (1:37.765)
6 (1:39.142)
6 (1:35.485)
6 (1:39.142)
6 (1:39.384)

In/Out

12 - 15 February 2026
Valencia - 4005mtr.

Time of Day
10:40:22.80
10:40:22.80
10:40:22.80
10:40:22.80
10:40:22.80
10:40:30.96
10:40:30.96
10:40:30.96
10:40:30.96
10:40:30.96
10:40:31.04
10:40:31.04
10:40:37.96
10:40:52.89
10:42:02.88
10:42:02.88
10:42:02.88
10:42:02.88
10:42:05.80
10:42:10.27
10:42:10.27
10:42:13.03
10:42:14.19
10:42:39.93
10:43:42.68
10:43:42.68
10:43:42.68
10:43:49.87
10:43:52.27
10:44:04.89
10:44:17.17
10:44:17.17

Total
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Timekeeping by : Time Service BV

Publication-time

Chair of the Stewards

Enric Arrazola Diaz

Steward

Jairo Briz Maroto

Steward

Esther Llobell RodrigueZ
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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87
87
32
88
15
13
99
21
99
58
35
35
13
58
10
11
87
58
99
35
46
11
62
25
11
62
25
58
99
46

32

Thomas Bearman
Thomas Bearman
Ethan Lennon
Vittorio Orsini
Dries Van Langendonck
Noah Killion
Abdullah Kamel
Levi Arn
Abdullah Kamel
Jensen Burnett
Caitlyn McDaniel
Caitlyn McDaniel
Noah Killion
Jensen Burnett
Ginevra Panzeri
Oscar Repetto
Thomas Bearman
Jensen Burnett
Abdullah Kamel
Caitlyn McDaniel
Ary Bansal

Oscar Repetto
Arjen Kraling
Georgiy Zasov
Oscar Repetto
Arjen Kraling
Georgiy Zasov
Jensen Burnett
Abdullah Kamel
Ary Bansal
Aleksander Ruta
Rocco Coronel

Ethan Lennon

T14
T14
T2
Tl
Tl
T2
T2
T6
T6
T6
T14
T14
T2
T1
T1
T2
T2
T2
T2
T1
T2
T2
T2
T1
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2

6 (1:37.449)
7 (1:35.933)
7 (1:35.771)
7 (1:36.623)
8 (1:35.126)
8 (1:35.776)
8 (1:37.824)
8 (1:36.076)
8 (1:37.824)
8 (1:37.820)
8 (1:38.079)
9 (1:38.232)
9 (1:35.610)
9 (1:37.138)
9 (1:37.876)
9 (1:35.887)
9 (1:35.594)
9 (1:37.138)
9 (1:37.035)
9 (1:38.232)
10 (1:35.208)
10 (1:35.939)
10 (1:35.837)
10 (1:36.974)
10 (1:35.939)
10 (1:35.837)
10 (1:36.974)
10 (1:35.874)
10 (1:36.923)
11 (1:35.491)
11 (1:35.317)
11 (1:35.395)
11 (1:35.965)

12 - 15 February 2026
Valencia - 4005mtr.

10:45:01.72
10:45:01.72
10:45:20.67
10:45:24.76
10:46:43.76
10:46:58.47
10:47:09.63
10:47:32.85
10:47:32.85
10:47:33.13
10:48:27.24
10:48:27.24
10:48:31.07 5
10:48:39.20 11
10:48:39.20
10:48:41.15
10:48:41.15
10:48:47.95
10:48:47.95
10:48:48.28
10:50:04.39
10:50:17.47
10:50:17.47
10:50:18.52
10:50:19.15
10:50:19.15
10:50:25.03
10:50:25.03
10:50:25.03
10:51:38.19
10:51:38.19
10:51:38.19
10:51:45.27
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Resuts: gtws.getraceresults.com

Timekeeping by : Time Service BV

Publication-time

Chair of the Stewards Steward

Enric Arrazola Diaz

Jairo Briz Maroto

Steward

Esther Llobell RodrigueZ
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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99
11
87
25
58
25
26
35
46
53
89
29
21
11
62
89
58
25
53
46
13
20
44
44
20
11
92
87
11
62
58
35
25
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Abdullah Kamel
Oscar Repetto
Thomas Bearman
Georgiy Zasov
Jensen Burnett
Georgiy Zasov
Markas Silkunas
Caitlyn McDaniel
Ary Bansal
Pedro Lima
Chiara Battig
Ludovico Busso
Levi Arn

Oscar Repetto
Arjen Kraling
Chiara Béattig
Jensen Burnett
Georgiy Zasov
Pedro Lima

Ary Bansal

Noah Killion

Teo Borenstein
Felipe Reijs
Felipe Reijs

Teo Borenstein
Oscar Repetto
Leon Hedfors
Thomas Bearman
Oscar Repetto
Arjen Kraling
Jensen Burnett
Caitlyn McDaniel

Georgiy Zasov

Tl
T2
T2
Tl
T2
T2
T2
T6
T1
Tl
Tl
T2
Tl
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T1
T1
T1
T1
Tl
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
Tl
T2
T2
T1
T2

11 (1:36.419)
11 (1:35.834)
11 (1:35.987)
11 (1:36.733)
11 (1:35.380)
11 (1:36.733)
11 (1:36.030)
11 (1:37.277)
12 (1:35.361)
12 (1:35.421)
12 (1:35.877)
12 (1:36.420)
12 (1:36.269)
12 (1:35.951)
12 (1:35.876)
12 (1:35.877)
12 (1:35.351)
12 (1:36.674)
13 (1:35.816)
13 (1:35.734)
13 (1:36.936)
13 (1:38.222)
13 (1:36.851)
13 (1:36.851)
13 (1:38.222)
13 (1:35.978)
13 (1:36.280)
13 (1:36.282)
13 (1:35.978)
13 (1:36.229)
13 (1:35.368)
13 (1:37.265)
13 (1:36.548)

12 - 15 February 2026
Valencia - 4005mtr.

10:51:52.15
10:51:52.71
10:51:52.71
10:51:54.91
10:52:01.19
10:52:02.87
10:52:13.79
10:52:35.77
10:53:07.47
10:53:07.47
10:53:20.23
10:53:21.71
10:53:23.99
10:53:28.99
10:53:28.99
10:53:28.99
10:53:36.67
10:53:39.47
10:54:42.67
10:54:42.67
10:54:49.43
10:54:49.43
10:54:49.43
10:54:51.71
10:54:51.71
10:54:55.39
10:54:55.39
10:54:55.39
10:54:57.27
10:55:04.83
10:55:09.95
10:55:17.19
10:55:18.15
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Resuts: gtws.getraceresults.com

Timekeeping by : Time Service BV

Publication-time

Chair of the Stewards

Enric Arrazola Diaz

Steward

Jairo Briz Maroto

Steward

Esther Llobell RodrigueZ
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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