

Winter Series by Gedlich Racing - Valencia 2026

Formula Winter Series - Race 1

12 - 15 February 2026
Valencia - 4005mtr.

StartNr	Name	Turn	Disallowed round	In/Out	Time of Day	Total
3	Aleksander Ruta	T1	4 (1:36.663)		10:40:22.80	5
53	Pedro Lima	T1	4 (1:37.186)		10:40:22.80	3
77	Alfie Slater	T1	4 (1:38.089)		10:40:22.80	1
13	Noah Killion	T1	4 (1:37.956)		10:40:22.80	5
32	Ethan Lennon	T1	4 (1:38.170)		10:40:22.80	4
3	Aleksander Ruta	T2	4 (1:36.663)		10:40:30.96	5
29	Ludovico Busso	T2	4 (1:39.705)		10:40:30.96	2
92	Leon Hedfors	T2	4 (1:37.918)		10:40:30.96	3
32	Ethan Lennon	T2	4 (1:38.170)		10:40:30.96	4
87	Thomas Bearman	T2	4 (1:43.162)		10:40:30.96	6
25	Georgiy Zasov	T1	4 (1:40.657)		10:40:31.04	7
58	Jensen Burnett	T1	4 (1:37.420)		10:40:31.04	11
88	Vittorio Orsini	T2	4 (1:38.515)		10:40:37.96	5
3	Aleksander Ruta	T6	4 (1:36.663)		10:40:52.89	5
44	Felipe Reijs	T1	5 (1:37.236)		10:42:02.88	3
20	Teo Borenstein	T1	5 (1:37.528)		10:42:02.88	3
62	Arjen Kräling	T1	5 (1:37.615)		10:42:02.88	5
26	Markas Silkunas	T1	5 (1:37.723)		10:42:02.88	2
88	Vittorio Orsini	T1	5 (1:37.896)		10:42:05.80	5
13	Noah Killion	T2	5 (1:36.101)		10:42:10.27	5
92	Leon Hedfors	T2	5 (1:38.563)		10:42:10.27	3
17	Oleksandr Savinkov	T2	5 (1:37.277)		10:42:13.03	3
58	Jensen Burnett	T2	5 (1:36.268)		10:42:14.19	11
88	Vittorio Orsini	T6	5 (1:37.896)		10:42:39.93	5
17	Oleksandr Savinkov	T1	6 (1:37.765)		10:43:42.68	3
11	Oscar Repetto	T1	6 (1:37.877)		10:43:42.68	8
87	Thomas Bearman	T1	6 (1:37.449)		10:43:42.68	6
17	Oleksandr Savinkov	T2	6 (1:37.765)		10:43:49.87	3
58	Jensen Burnett	T2	6 (1:39.142)		10:43:52.27	11
3	Aleksander Ruta	T6	6 (1:35.485)		10:44:04.89	5
58	Jensen Burnett	T6	6 (1:39.142)		10:44:17.17	11
88	Vittorio Orsini	T6	6 (1:39.384)		10:44:17.17	5

Publication-time

Results: gtws.getraceresults.com

Timekeeping by : Time Service BV

Chair of the Stewards	Steward	Steward	
Eric Arrazola Diaz	Jairo Briz Maroto	Esther Llobell Rodríguez	
Page 1 of 3	Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting		

Winter Series by Gedlich Racing - Valencia 2026

Formula Winter Series - Race 1

12 - 15 February 2026
Valencia - 4005mtr.

87	Thomas Bearman	T14	6 (1:37.449)	10:45:01.72	6
87	Thomas Bearman	T14	7 (1:35.933)	10:45:01.72	6
32	Ethan Lennon	T2	7 (1:35.771)	10:45:20.67	4
88	Vittorio Orsini	T1	7 (1:36.623)	10:45:24.76	5
15	Dries Van Langendonck	T1	8 (1:35.126)	10:46:43.76	1
13	Noah Killion	T2	8 (1:35.776)	10:46:58.47	5
99	Abdullah Kamel	T2	8 (1:37.824)	10:47:09.63	5
21	Levi Arn	T6	8 (1:36.076)	10:47:32.85	2
99	Abdullah Kamel	T6	8 (1:37.824)	10:47:32.85	5
58	Jensen Burnett	T6	8 (1:37.820)	10:47:33.13	11
35	Caitlyn McDaniel	T14	8 (1:38.079)	10:48:27.24	4
35	Caitlyn McDaniel	T14	9 (1:38.232)	10:48:27.24	4
13	Noah Killion	T2	9 (1:35.610)	10:48:31.07	5
58	Jensen Burnett	T1	9 (1:37.138)	10:48:39.20	11
10	Ginevra Panzeri	T1	9 (1:37.876)	10:48:39.20	1
11	Oscar Repetto	T2	9 (1:35.887)	10:48:41.15	8
87	Thomas Bearman	T2	9 (1:35.594)	10:48:41.15	6
58	Jensen Burnett	T2	9 (1:37.138)	10:48:47.95	11
99	Abdullah Kamel	T2	9 (1:37.035)	10:48:47.95	5
35	Caitlyn McDaniel	T1	9 (1:38.232)	10:48:48.28	4
46	Ary Bansal	T2	10 (1:35.208)	10:50:04.39	4
11	Oscar Repetto	T2	10 (1:35.939)	10:50:17.47	8
62	Arjen Kräling	T2	10 (1:35.837)	10:50:17.47	5
25	Georgiy Zasov	T1	10 (1:36.974)	10:50:18.52	7
11	Oscar Repetto	T2	10 (1:35.939)	10:50:19.15	8
62	Arjen Kräling	T2	10 (1:35.837)	10:50:19.15	5
25	Georgiy Zasov	T2	10 (1:36.974)	10:50:25.03	7
58	Jensen Burnett	T2	10 (1:35.874)	10:50:25.03	11
99	Abdullah Kamel	T2	10 (1:36.923)	10:50:25.03	5
46	Ary Bansal	T2	11 (1:35.491)	10:51:38.19	4
3	Aleksander Ruta	T2	11 (1:35.317)	10:51:38.19	5
2	Rocco Coronel	T2	11 (1:35.395)	10:51:38.19	1
32	Ethan Lennon	T2	11 (1:35.965)	10:51:45.27	4

Publication-time

Results: gtws.getraceresults.com

Timekeeping by : Time Service BV

Chair of the Stewards	Steward	Steward	
Eric Arrazola Diaz	Jairo Briz Maroto	Esther Llobell Rodríguez	
Page 2 of 3	Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting		

Winter Series by Gedlich Racing - Valencia 2026

Formula Winter Series - Race 1

12 - 15 February 2026
Valencia - 4005mtr.

99	Abdullah Kamel	T1	11 (1:36.419)	10:51:52.15	5
11	Oscar Repetto	T2	11 (1:35.834)	10:51:52.71	8
87	Thomas Bearman	T2	11 (1:35.987)	10:51:52.71	6
25	Georgiy Zasov	T1	11 (1:36.733)	10:51:54.91	7
58	Jensen Burnett	T2	11 (1:35.380)	10:52:01.19	11
25	Georgiy Zasov	T2	11 (1:36.733)	10:52:02.87	7
26	Markas Silkunas	T2	11 (1:36.030)	10:52:13.79	2
35	Caitlyn McDaniel	T6	11 (1:37.277)	10:52:35.77	4
46	Ary Bansal	T1	12 (1:35.361)	10:53:07.47	4
53	Pedro Lima	T1	12 (1:35.421)	10:53:07.47	3
89	Chiara Bättig	T1	12 (1:35.877)	10:53:20.23	2
29	Ludovico Busso	T2	12 (1:36.420)	10:53:21.71	2
21	Levi Arn	T1	12 (1:36.269)	10:53:23.99	2
11	Oscar Repetto	T2	12 (1:35.951)	10:53:28.99	8
62	Arjen Kräling	T2	12 (1:35.876)	10:53:28.99	5
89	Chiara Bättig	T2	12 (1:35.877)	10:53:28.99	2
58	Jensen Burnett	T2	12 (1:35.351)	10:53:36.67	11
25	Georgiy Zasov	T2	12 (1:36.674)	10:53:39.47	7
53	Pedro Lima	T1	13 (1:35.816)	10:54:42.67	3
46	Ary Bansal	T1	13 (1:35.734)	10:54:42.67	4
13	Noah Killion	T1	13 (1:36.936)	10:54:49.43	5
20	Teo Borenstein	T1	13 (1:38.222)	10:54:49.43	3
44	Felipe Reijs	T1	13 (1:36.851)	10:54:49.43	3
44	Felipe Reijs	T1	13 (1:36.851)	10:54:51.71	3
20	Teo Borenstein	T1	13 (1:38.222)	10:54:51.71	3
11	Oscar Repetto	T1	13 (1:35.978)	10:54:55.39	8
92	Leon Hedfors	T1	13 (1:36.280)	10:54:55.39	3
87	Thomas Bearman	T1	13 (1:36.282)	10:54:55.39	6
11	Oscar Repetto	T1	13 (1:35.978)	10:54:57.27	8
62	Arjen Kräling	T2	13 (1:36.229)	10:55:04.83	5
58	Jensen Burnett	T2	13 (1:35.368)	10:55:09.95	11
35	Caitlyn McDaniel	T1	13 (1:37.265)	10:55:17.19	4
25	Georgiy Zasov	T2	13 (1:36.548)	10:55:18.15	7

Results: gtws.getraceresults.com			Timekeeping by : Time Service BV	Publication-time
Chair of the Stewards	Steward	Steward		
Eric Arrazola Diaz	Jairo Briz Maroto	Esther Llobell Rodríguez		
Page 3 of 3	Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting			